
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING AZZI Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2P. Braddon 498547 6/4234

 2 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Dropping in grade BAT, 20/09/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 548306 6/5234

 3 STINGER CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R1, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/1P. Carr 538851 6/4252

 4 BLUESTONE SOPHIE Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 4/1/1R. Newell 491308 26/8171

 5 RADIUM BLUE Last start winner DUB, 04/09/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 4P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 3/2195

 6 MAGIC FURY 2 Last start winner DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 534249 1/0148

 7 BOGAN WEIR 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2204

 8 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 7/6138

 9 CINDY MAREE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0135

 10 ARROGANT SCOTTY Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0129

 11 ARROGANT BOBBY Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 7M 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/289

 12 ZIPPING DENVER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 8P 7Y 5P 5/4C. Moss 523125 2/071

 13 SWIFT JILL Dropping in grade DUB, 28/08/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 11/8153

 14 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4174

 15 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4P. Midson 532388 1/0158

 16 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6156

 17 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 4/3153

 18 AWAY MISS Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6150

 19 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 5/4126

 20 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/1M. Clarke 498564 7/4120

 21 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/7117

 22 FLIGHTY NINJA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0109

 23 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4N. Hand 530987 1/0102

 24 COLD JUSTICE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 538096 1/0100

 25 TOO BIAS Weighted points score DUB, 28/08/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 4/397

 26 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1P. Midson 520282 8/596

 27 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/093

 28 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/793

 29 KAMIKAZE COWGIRL Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R9, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/4R. Newell 500234 1/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/183

 31 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/378

 32 BLAZIN' TEARS Weighted points score DUB, 28/08/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1M. Clarke 498799 7/571

 33 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 531637 2/163

 34 STAR GAZERS Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535536 3/263

 35 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 318 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AT RANDOM Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3D. Lee 542580 2/1204

 2 TARNIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 4/3204

 3 BOGAN WEIR 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2204

 4 SWIFT JUSTICE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 538762 2/1196

 5 SPRING RENEGADE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4S. Board 542683 1/0184

 6 SHELLY SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/2P. Braddon 530172 3/2174

 7 SUBZERO STALLONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Harrison 539490 2/1156

 8 SECRET LAYLA Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 538761 2/1154

 9 CINDY MAREE 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0135

 10 RAIN'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 538759 2/1130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RADIUM BLUE Last start winner DUB, 04/09/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 4P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 3/2195

 2 MAGIC FURY 2 Last start winner DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 534249 1/0148

 3 BOGAN WEIR 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2204

 4 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 7/6138

 5 CINDY MAREE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0135

 6 ARROGANT SCOTTY Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0129

 7 ARROGANT BOBBY Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 7M 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/289

 8 ZIPPING DENVER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 8P 7Y 5P 5/4C. Moss 523125 2/071

 9 SWIFT JILL Dropping in grade DUB, 28/08/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 11/8153

 10 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4174

 11 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4P. Midson 532388 1/0158

 12 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6156

 13 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 4/3153

 14 AWAY MISS Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6150

 15 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 5/4126

 16 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/1M. Clarke 498564 7/4120

 17 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/7117

 18 FLIGHTY NINJA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0109

 19 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4N. Hand 530987 1/0102

 20 COLD JUSTICE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 538096 1/0100

 21 TOO BIAS Weighted points score DUB, 28/08/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 4/397

 22 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1P. Midson 520282 8/596

 23 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/793

 24 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/093

 25 KAMIKAZE COWGIRL Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R9, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/4R. Newell 500234 1/088

 26 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/183

 27 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/378

 28 BLAZIN' TEARS Weighted points score DUB, 28/08/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1M. Clarke 498799 7/571

 29 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 531637 2/163

 30 STAR GAZERS Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535536 3/263

 31 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter BAT, 20/09/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1P. Braddon 538760 0/0144

 2 SPEED STRIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P M/1G. Dixon 546256 0/0132

 3 NEVER BUT ALWAYS Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 3P M/1A. Ginn 543304 0/0117

 4 ARROGANT BENJI Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R3, P 2P 5P M/1L. Haaring 543614 0/096

 5 BIG TAC Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 2P 5P M/1G. Novley 543708 0/096

 6 HARTLEY BETH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P

BAT, 06/09/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525110 0/090

 7 LILAYI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/09/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1A. Ginn 532587 0/092

 8 MYRNIONG HABIT First start M/1R. Bourke 537170 0/00

 9 ARROGANT RUSTY First start M/1L. Haaring 543613 0/00

 10 PURSE STRINGS First start M/1R. Bourke 537848 0/00

 11 IMPATIENT ME Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/09/2021, R3, P 4P M/1G. Smith 539840 0/058

 12 SUBZERO TRANS AM Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 6P M/1R. Harrison 539488 0/042

 13 BRAD CARGO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 11/09/2021, R1, P 7P M/1R. Steel 539599 0/033

 14 FED UP Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 525748 0/074

 15 JUSTICE SERVED Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P M/1T. Trappett 538099 0/052

 16 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 5P 7P M/1R. Steel 539595 0/044

 17 SWEET SANDY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 8P M/1C. Rusten 531022 0/044

 18 SUDOKU MUSTANG Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 8P 7P M/1R. Bourke 535567 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 10/4252

 2 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 5/4243

 3 CARLA'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528838 8/7228

 4 FYODOR BALE Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 8/6216

 5 DIP IT IN Grade order Grade 4 2P 8C 1P 4/1/1R. Smith 533343 10/1202

 6 DRAGONFLY DIVA Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 529715 5/4192

 7 BLUE ANDO Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1T. Ball 522918 6/5174

 8 WINLOCK SIENNA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/3A. Ginn 498924 6/1207

 9 HAMMER FOOT Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 3P 5/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2148

 10 WEST END GIRL Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Ball 521009 8/5141

7 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 September 2021 - 08:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMED RULER 2 Last start winner DUB, 11/09/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Green 538918 3/2197

 2 MAGIC FURY 1 Last start winner DUB, 18/09/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 534249 1/0148

 3 CINDY MAREE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0135

 4 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 8P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/2116

 5 MOB TIES Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/0114

 6 WHITE TICKET 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1N. Hand 533177 8/3276

 7 BROWN'S BOY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1G. Smith 537648 4/3258

 8 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6156

 9 WINLOCK PUNKY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4S. Ashman 540624 1/0147

 10 BONNIE BLONDE Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 498403 3/0141

 11 CANYA PRINCE Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534172 2/1114

 12 CROWN MAX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/0111

 13 FLIGHTY NINJA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0109

 14 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1102

 15 COLD JUSTICE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 538096 1/0100

 16 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/393
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION ART 1 Last start winner DUB, 11/08/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2R. Hawker 525693 7/6291

 2 MYRNIONG MASTER Last start winner DUB, 11/09/2021, R3, P 1P 4M 3P 3/1/2B. O'Neil 476427 21/7231

 3 WENDY BYRDE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/2A. Ginn 429252 8/6243

 4 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/2E. Hughes 528264 8/7210

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 10/6195

 6 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 533646 12/7195

 7 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Braddon 520045 17/13213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 516 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVER KEEPING Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2C. Roberts 531286 10/5324

 2 IRINKA RILEY Grade order Grade 4 3P 4P 3C 4/1/2R. Smith 533652 6/5274

 3 MIDNIGHT FLASH Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2R. Smith 523084 13/4267

 4 SHE'S SALACIOUS Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2P. Sims 541245 7/4258

 5 STANLEY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/1C. Roberts 531434 8/3267

 6 SHE'S A PEARL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2P. Sims 541248 5/2240

 7 HE'S SO HECTIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 6/5165

 8 LA LA NEBRASKA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/3J. Fothergill 529375 6/1151

 9 TOTAL BURNER Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/0147

 10 BRUCE MICK GLENN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/3P. Sims 530534 4/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMED RULER 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 11/09/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4R. Green 538918 3/0197

 2 WENDY BYRDE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 429252 8/1243

 3 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3Y 4P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2155

 4 ALL ABOUT MIA Weighted points score DAP, 09/09/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2M. Clarke 526174 4/2150

 5 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3102

 6 BRUCE MICK GLENN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3P. Sims 530534 4/1102

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/293
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPRESS ZESTA Last start winner DUB, 11/09/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3P. Wasson 532319 2/1114

 2 KAMIKAZE MAGIC Last start Country winner TEM, 18/09/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 6Y 5/4R. Newell 524924 1/0114

 3 CROWN MAX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/0111

 4 OMENS Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/0105

 5 RUSSIAN INN 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 20/09/2021, R2, P 3P M/1D. Pringle 539950 0/0117

 6 TRIBAL VOTE Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R4, P 4P 7P M/1B. Howe 537784 0/062

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 September 2021 - 08:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P NG1-4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEMPHIS KEEPING Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2C. Roberts 531298 11/9357

 2 BILLY CREEK Last start winner BAT, 06/09/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2I. Gilders 534234 8/6321

 3 IMPRESS US 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 2/1/2P. Sims 533845 8/6255

 4 BLAZING LISA Last start placegetter BAT, 20/09/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 7P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520044 16/8294

 5 PAYTON KEEPING Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Roberts 531297 9/7288

 6 WHITE TICKET 1 Last start winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2N. Hand 533177 8/4276

 7 MISS EZMAE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 12/09/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/1R. Smith 533653 10/3436
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION ART 2 Last start winner DUB, 11/08/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2R. Hawker 525693 7/6291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/2E. Hughes 528264 8/7210

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 10/6195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 533646 12/7195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEREK KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2021, R2, P 3P M/1C. Roberts 543829 0/0117

 2 ANOTHER DOUBLE Last start placegetter DUB, 14/08/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 5P M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/092

 3 LILAYI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/09/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1A. Ginn 532587 0/092

 4 ARROGANT GARTH First start M/1L. Haaring 543612 0/00

 5 ARROGANT PHOEBE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 11/09/2021, R2, P 4P M/1L. Haaring 543611 0/058

 6 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4P M/1S. Ashman 540622 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 September 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUSSIAN INN 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 20/09/2021, R2, P 3P M/1D. Pringle 539950 0/0117
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